

2017 Brisbane Grammar School Regatta

Saturday, 11 February 2017

Race 1 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 10					A Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	03.04	ACGS 11	(Carmichael,Lapham,Hallt,van Zijl,c:Rowe)		8	3:52.71	0.00 +0.00
2	03.01	ACGS 10	(Yarnall,Prabhu,Watts,Smith,c:Di Vincenzo)		5	3:58.11	5.40 +5.40
3	03.07	ACGS 14	(McIntyre,Jensen,Streeton,Dexter,c:Brown)		3	3:59.16	1.05 +6.45
4	03.08	ACGS 15	(Gresham,Mennes,McGown,McLeod,c:Dique)		10	4:01.37	2.21 +8.66
5	03.06	ACGS 13	(Wille,Weston,Place,Taylor,c:Douglas)		9	4:04.05	2.68 +11.34
	03.09	ACGS 16	(Patterson,McNicol,Hughes,Hutchison Nicoletatos,c:Cranstoun)		2	SCRATCHED	
	03.05	ACGS 12	(Scott-Mackenzie,Salmon,Murazzo,Nicholson,c:Greensill)		4	SCRATCHED	
	03.02	Brisbane Boys	(Batt,Porfyriou,Praetorius,Clemments-Dawson,c:Yarde)		6		
	03.03	Brisbane Gram	(Chowdhury,Zhang,Lochran,Davison,c:Minchinton)		7	SCRATCHED	

Race 2 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 9					A Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	04.01	ACGS	(Licina,Neil,Brown,Nicolson,c:Parshotam)		5	3:49.06	0.00 +0.00
2	04.02	Brisbane Boys	(Bree,Mungomery,Montgomery,Carey,c:Maclean)		6	3:49.88	0.82 +0.82
3	04.04	The Southport School	(Bowen,Bradnam,Branch,Webb,c:Dodds)		4	4:10.90	21.02 +21.84
4	04.03	Brisbane Gram	(Ganasan,De Silva,Young,Cooke,c:Sharma)		7	4:14.29	3.39 +25.23
	04.05	Nudgee	(O'Rielley,Mills,Henry,Peart,c:Bacon)		8	SCRATCHED	

Race 3 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 8					A Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	05.07	The Southport School	(Kennedy,Gates,Lee,Johnstone,c:Oxley)		4	3:52.06	0.00 +0.00
2	05.01	ACGS	(Smedley,Douglas,Ross,Steel,c:Randel-Kneipp)		5	3:57.78	5.72 +5.72
3	05.02	Brisbane Boys	(Andrew,Kovac*,Clemments-Dawson*,Bridgefoot,c:Albatal)		6	4:00.02	2.24 +7.96
4	05.06	Nudgee	(Weber,Frederiksen,Johnson,Clark,c:Navarro)		8	4:14.02	14.00 +21.96
5	05.03	Brisbane Gram	(Watts,Jenkinson,Willmott,McKeddie,c:Richardson)		7	4:19.97	5.95 +27.91
	05.04	Gregory Terrace	(Dollar,Bickle,Mills,Cree,c:Davidson)		9	DID NOT START	
							*substitute

Race 4 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7					A Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	06.07	The Southport School	(Thompson,Jones,Lawton,Beale,c:Jeanes-Grant)		4	3:49.02	0.00 +0.00
2	06.01	ACGS	(Perkins,Chadwick,Skelton,Earnshaw,c:Georges)		5	4:00.93	11.91 +11.91
3	06.03	Brisbane Gram	(Muratidis,Palmer,Vu,Edmondston,c:Wijesinghe)		7	4:01.67	0.74 +12.65
4	06.02	Brisbane Boys	(Logan*,Singer*,Blucher,Simpson,c:Clemments-Dawson)		6	4:04.95	3.28 +15.93
5	06.06	Nudgee	(Prout,Carmichael,Coleman,Ilidge,c:Ryan)		8	4:06.18	1.23 +17.16
6	06.04	Gregory Terrace	(Dollar*,Barbagallo*,Dollar,TBA,c:Mills)		9	4:29.18	23.00 +40.16
							*substitute

Race 5 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6					A Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	07.05	The Southport School	(Naylor,Nixon,Gangasandra,Rossiter,c:Hardy)		4	3:24.49	0.00 +0.00
2	07.04	Gregory Terrace	(Mohr,Bishop,Davis,Mills,c:Ferro)		9	3:31.37	6.88 +6.88
3	07.01	ACGS	(Schreuder,Henzell,Cooney,Marmotta,c:Patterson)		5	3:38.09	6.72 +13.60
4	07.06	Nudgee	(O'Neill,Shaw,Washington,Setefano,c:Coughlan)		8	3:42.09	4.00 +17.60
5	07.03	Brisbane Gram	(O'Quinn,Harris,Palmer,Vu,c:Wijesinghe)		7	3:51.60	9.51 +27.11
6	07.02	Brisbane Boys	(Jones,Watter,Flynn,Crivello,c:Vollmerhause)		6	NTT	

Race 6 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5					A Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	08.04	Gregory Terrace	(Campbell-Perry,Cox,Daly,Esler,c:Ferro)		9	3:38.83	0.00 +0.00
2	08.05	The Southport School	(Arcott,Houlahan,Gibson,Jacobson,c:Alexander)		4	3:43.69	4.86 +4.86
3	08.01	ACGS	(Ramswarup,Peries,Bennetts,Havas,c:Rylance)		5	3:49.08	5.39 +10.25
4	08.02	Brisbane Boys	(Maclean,Milnes,Ellis,Gordon,c:Paterson)		6	3:52.30	3.22 +13.47
5	08.03	Brisbane Gram	(Winter,Stoneley,Mullan,Sullivan,c:Jessup)		7	3:52.87	0.57 +14.04
6	08.06	Nudgee	(Wallis,Keir,Grant,Ingham-Myers,c:Newcombe)		8	4:38.11	45.24 +59.28

2017 Brisbane Grammar School Regatta

Saturday, 11 February 2017

Race 7 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4					A Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	09.05	The Southport School	(Cole,Cook,Campbell,Schwerkolt,c:Stewart)	4	3:33.09	0.00	+0.00
2	09.03	Brisbane Gram	(Cox,Oliver,Prenzler,Jones,c:Morris)	7	3:36.47	3.38	+3.38
3	09.04	Gregory Terrace	(Petrie-Repar,Slevin,Carroll,Fraser,c:Ryan)	9	3:43.22	6.75	+10.13
4	09.01	ACGS	(Donaldson,Kennedy,Skerl,Topatig-Ward,c:Heaven)	5	3:44.14	0.92	+11.05
5	09.06	Nudgee	(Mitchell,Bryans,Babao,Carmody,c:Byrne)	8	4:01.16	17.02	+28.07
	09.02	Brisbane Boys	(Neame,Fitzgerald,McFarlane,Nicholson,c:Telfer)	6	SCRATCHED		

Race 8 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3					A Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	10.02	Brisbane Boys	(Sheppard,Gobbert,Ward,Hedberg,c:Perina)	6	3:32.48	0.00	+0.00
2	10.05	The Southport School	(Fuhrmann,Brooks,Harrison,Gray,c:Statham)	4	3:38.39	5.91	+5.91
3	10.04	Gregory Terrace	(Saunders,Siddle,Robinson,Nasser,c:Godbold)	9	3:47.03	8.64	+14.55
4	10.06	Nudgee	(Davey-Phillips,Rose,Giorgas,Hackett,c:Needham)	8	3:51.38	4.35	+18.90
5	10.03	Brisbane Gram	(Shafferman,Horsley,Rowland,Spencer,c:Wang)	7	3:52.12	0.74	+19.64
6	10.01	ACGS	(Robbins,Conley,Stoddart,Croxford,c:Mackinlay)	5	4:09.25	17.13	+36.77

Race 9 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2					A Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	11.08	The Southport School	(Brown,Bligh,Vousty,MacLeod,c:Box)	4	3:29.50	0.00	+0.00
2	11.03	Brisbane Gram	(Lockyer,Hay,Sirett,Chambers,c:Farr)	7	3:32.23	2.73	+2.73
3	11.02	Brisbane Boys	(Salisbury,Guest,Ayres,Clarke,c:Darnell)	6	3:36.80	4.57	+7.30
4	11.01	ACGS	(Parry,Kruger,Johnston,Hanham,c:Harper-Hill)	5	3:38.61	1.81	+9.11
5	11.05	Gregory Terrace	(Stevens,Langford,Daly,Cummins,c:Gordon)	9	3:42.10	3.49	+12.60
6	11.04	Brisbane SHS	(Taylor-Fardon,Donchak,Macey,Phillips,c:Pavlovic)	10	3:52.68	10.58	+23.18
7	11.07	Nudgee	(Dahlstedt,Pascoe,Colette,Kuskie,c:Taylor)	8	3:56.87	4.19	+27.37

Race 10 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1					A Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	12.05	Gregory Terrace	(Woodward,Spicer,Andrijich,Pate,c:Betts)	9	3:23.49	0.00	+0.00
2	12.03	Brisbane Gram	(Weightman,Atherton,Clifton,Elliott,c:Cooke)	7	3:23.80	0.31	+0.31
3	12.07	Nudgee	(Nelson,Horwood,McMillan,Miles,c:Bryans)	8	3:25.49	1.69	+2.00
4	12.08	The Southport School	(Callaghan,Wright,Spisich,Bassingthwaighe,c:McInnes)	4	3:28.54	3.05	+5.05
5	12.04	Brisbane SHS	(Lindstrom,Fairweather,Nguyen,Messoussa,c:Keenan)	10	3:34.17	5.63	+10.68
6	12.01	ACGS	(Mountford,Ardrey,Eisentrager,MacPherson,c:McAdam)	5	3:38.24	4.07	+14.75
7	12.02	Brisbane Boys	(Doe*,Perceval,Dixon,Kenny,c:Young)	6	4:01.85	23.61	+38.36

*substitute

Race 11 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6					A Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1500m	Margins
1	15.01	ACGS 6	(Crawford,Cameron,Shearer,Wallis,c:Rowe)	5	5:40.90	0.00	+0.00
2	15.05	ACGS 7	(Tod,Crakanthorp,Butler,Fairweather,c:Randel-Kneipp)	2	5:47.55	6.65	+6.65
3	15.04	The Southport School	(Chandler,Sajjad,Voller,Williams,c:Dodds)	4	5:47.83	0.28	+6.93
4	15.06	ACGS 8	(Matheson,Thomas,Thomas,Atu,c:Garraway)	7	5:56.71	8.88	+15.81
5	15.03	Gregory Terrace	(Gundrum,Beaumont,Schroder,Alexander*,c:Oostenbroek)	9	5:57.27	0.56	+16.37
6	15.07	ACGS 9	(Macfarlane,Campain,White,Escartin-Hughes,c:Land)	3	6:03.71	6.44	+22.81
7	15.02	Brisbane Boys	(Slade,Gibson,Brice,Buchan,c:Bayford-Brown)	6	6:04.06	0.35	+23.16
8	15.09	Nudgee	(Warren,Bosuen,Luka,Bundock,c:Carlow)	8	6:20.42	16.36	+39.52
	15.08	ACGS 10	(McGee,Blake,Prineas,Farquhar,c:Burger)	10	SCRATCHED		

*substitute

Race 12 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5					A Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1500m	Margins
1	16.05	The Southport School	(Vine,Beirne,Thompson,Atthow,c:Taylor)	4	5:32.71	0.00	+0.00
2	16.01	ACGS	(Butler,Burne-Johnston,Beloff,Schmidt,c:Burrell)	5	5:39.25	6.54	+6.54
3	16.02	Brisbane Boys	(Mounsey,Fielding,Vassie,Soldatic,c:Gilliland)	6	5:49.33	10.08	+16.62
4	16.04	Gregory Terrace	(Dowling,Tucker,Wiklund,McCauley,c:Dowling)	9	5:54.25	4.92	+21.54
	16.03	Brisbane Gram	(Graham,Cavalerie,Maundrell,Musso,c:Jorgensen)	7	SCRATCHED		
	16.06	Nudgee	(Bygot,Muller,Ransome,Ackland,c:Martin)	8	SCRATCHED		

Race 13 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4					A Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1500m	Margins
1	17.01	ACGS	(Place,Caswell,Duval,King,c:Finlay)		5	5:19.41	0.00 +0.00
2	17.05	The Southport School	(Shore,Selby,Frizelle,Waller,c:Aloysius)		4	5:26.79	7.38 +7.38
3	17.04	Gregory Terrace	(Tweedy,McKeering,Benedetti,Barbi,c:McCauley)		9	5:29.60	2.81 +10.19
4	17.02	Brisbane Boys	(Kalolo,Pearson-Adams,Clayton,MacMillan,c:Bennett)		6	5:37.63	8.03 +18.22
5	17.03	Brisbane Gram	(Frazer,Kalinin,Peirce,Watson-O'Donnell,c:Quagliotto)		7	5:41.38	3.75 +21.97
6	17.06	Nudgee	(Craven,Craven,Williams,Craven)		8	6:04.03	22.65 +44.62

Race 14 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3					A Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1500m	Margins
1	18.06	Nudgee	(Cannon,Lambert,Cameron,Nutley,c:Ackland)		8	5:13.61	0.00 +0.00
2	18.05	The Southport School	(Robertson,Oxenford,Fuhrmann,Ridgway,c:Vele)		4	5:18.73	5.12 +5.12
3	18.01	ACGS	(Hurn,Peries,Patterson,Coxon,c:Cunningham)		5	5:21.54	2.81 +7.93
4	18.03	Brisbane Gram	(Brockhurst,Hains,Forrest,Bryan,c:Ridley)		7	5:24.75	3.21 +11.14
5	18.04	Gregory Terrace	(Horsburgh,Sweeney,Thorpe,Strange,c:King Koi)		9	5:27.81	3.06 +14.20
6	18.02	Brisbane Boys	(Vautin,Petfield,Davies,Fenwicke,c:Cooley)		6	5:28.56	0.75 +14.95

Race 15 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2					A Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1500m	Margins
1	19.07	Nudgee	(Kirk,Clarke,Webb,Enders,c:Casey)		8	5:05.86	0.00 +0.00
2	19.02	Brisbane Boys	(Jones,Tierney,Kelly,Braithwaite,c:Tsang)		6	5:12.22	6.36 +6.36
3	19.06	The Southport School	(Christie-Adams,Cox,Muir,Reynolds,c:Mactaggart)		4	5:14.16	1.94 +8.30
4	19.01	ACGS	(Kriticos-Woods,John,Parer,Stump,c:Thomas)		5	5:17.62	3.46 +11.76
5	19.03	Brisbane Gram	(Clewley,Neil,Colledge,Cafferky,c:Schmidley)		7	5:19.19	1.57 +13.33
6	19.05	Gregory Terrace	(Hearne,Canfell,Allen,King Koi,c:Turton)		9	5:22.28	3.09 +16.42
7	19.04	Brisbane SHS	(Leung,Miller,Sinclair,Loakes,c:Fensham)		10	5:38.02	15.74 +32.16

Race 16 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1					A Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	1500m	Margins
1	20.02	Brisbane Boys	(Hayes,Kelly-Knowles,Gibson,Doe,c:Newell)		6	5:00.71	0.00 +0.00
2	20.01	ACGS	(Toovey,Quayle,Meppem,Brookes,c:McMahon)		5	5:03.21	2.50 +2.50
3	20.07	Nudgee	(Friedrich,Ferraro,Green,Bridger,c:Nelson)		8	5:03.51	0.30 +2.80
4	20.06	The Southport School	(Hobart,Cossill,Gibson,French,c:Macmillan)		4	5:07.39	3.88 +6.68
5	20.05	Gregory Terrace	(Capstick,Condon,Sullivan,du Plessis,c:Frolov)		9	5:08.59	1.20 +7.88
6	20.04	Brisbane SHS	(Botsman,Freeman,Joubert,Duggan,c:Santic)		10	5:16.45	7.86 +15.74
7	20.03	Brisbane Gram	(Athnasiou,Pheely,Owens,Rosemann,c:Ruddle)		7	5:26.05	9.60 +25.34

Race 17 Schoolboys Year 11 Eight Division 4					A Final		
Place	Crew				Lane	2000m	Margins
1	21.04	Nudgee	(Wise,Stark,Bacon,Caine,Hynes,Johnston,O'Rielly,Dickman,c:Dixon)		8	7:48.91	0.00 +0.00
2	21.02	Brisbane Boys	(Martin*,Heylen*,Sherlock*,Gill*,Payne*,Gale*,Lummis*,Stevens*,c:McLennan)		6	8:33.78	44.87 +44.87
	21.01	ACGS	(McCluskey,Anthon,Smith,Thomson,Jeremijenko,Ridgway,Fysh,De Luca,c:Salmon)		5	SCRATCHED	
	21.03	Gregory Terrace	(Shackleton,Mavaega,McDonald,Lamari,Nottingham,Ma'afu,Patane,Parker,c:Rollston)		9	SCRATCHED	

*substitute

2017 Brisbane Grammar School Regatta

Saturday, 11 February 2017

Race 18 Schoolboys Year 11 Eight Division 3				A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	22.04 Gregory Terrace (Parker,McDonald,Lewis,Hinz,Calvird,McCracken,Newcomb,Fallon,c:Burke)	9	6:43.01	0.00	+0.00
2	22.06 Nudgee (Combarngo,Kinnane,Babao,Robertson,Rogers,Miller,Little,O'Keeffe,c:Gray)	8	6:46.33	3.32	+3.32
3	22.01 ACGS (Tomkins,van Buuren,Dan,Moody,Shepherd,Hall,Tu-Nguyen,Sheahan,c:Treacy)	5	6:49.41	3.08	+6.40
4	22.02 Brisbane Boys (Tomei,Hunt*,Strickland*,Webber*,Baldwin*,Kajewski,Kirsch,Donohue,c:Pollock)	6	7:08.81	19.40	+25.80
5	22.05 The Southport School (Connolly,Mariani,Murray,Radel,Tran,Rigby,Holliday,Churchill,c:Martin)	4	7:12.08	3.27	+29.07
	22.03 Brisbane Gram (McKnight,Elliott,Counsell,Waight,Ganko,Bishop,Mortimore,Saxton,c:Farr)	7	SCRATCHED		

*substitute

Race 19 Schoolboys Year 11 Eight Division 2				A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	23.03 Brisbane Gram (Weier,Saggers,Egan,Ducie,Ganasan,Duncan-Banks,Bartley,Brady,c:Weier)	7	6:30.48	0.00	+0.00
2	23.01 ACGS (Neville,Tredinnick,Meka,Thomson,Kotzur,Maybloom,Christie,Wilson,c:Meka)	5	6:33.40	2.92	+2.92
3	23.06 Nudgee (Power,Stark,Nand,Fraser-Rieck,Chirnside,Jackson,Maestracci,Handy,c:Yeadon)	8	6:37.62	4.22	+7.14
4	23.04 Gregory Terrace (Scoglio,Milne,Mulcahy,Tavita,Lillicrap,Dean,Condon,Gillard,c:Barbagallo)	9	6:40.10	2.48	+9.62
5	23.05 The Southport School (Murray,Moss,Smith,O'Neill,Wood,Lynam,Donald,Bowen,c:Loechel)	4	6:44.29	4.19	+13.81
	23.02 Brisbane Boys (Abdul-Rahman,Tait*,Roma*,Heinrich*,Barrett*,Bowyer,Middleton*,Hulme*,c:Drury)	6	SCRATCHED		

*substitute

Race 20 Schoolboys Year 11 Eight Division 1				A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	24.01 ACGS (Lumber,Drobetz,Robilliard,Havas,Scott,Fewtrell,Whiddon,McCasker,c:Winter)	5	6:11.74	0.00	+0.00
2	24.05 Gregory Terrace (Rogencamp,Prentis,Rex,Lilwall,Langley,Crowe,McGrath,Watt,c:Pham Van Khanh)	9	6:13.67	1.93	+1.93
3	24.06 The Southport School (Fuhrmann,Martin,Mahon,Mibus,Southwood,Heslop,Heck,Robinson,c:Betts)	4	6:17.36	3.69	+5.62
4	24.07 Nudgee (Mitchell,Miller,Mark,Morgan-Smith,Horder,McDonald,Braithwaite,McKeering,c:Johnston)	8	6:20.75	3.39	+9.01
5	24.04 Brisbane SHS (Hawkins,Bartlett,Roelfes,Phillips,Donchak,Pearson,Kyparissis,Birchall,c:Waller)	10	6:30.99	10.24	+19.25
6	24.02 Brisbane Boys (Thomas,Morris*,Hawkins*,Bourne*,Paterson,Plazibat*,Cohn*,Dillon,c:Clough)	6	6:35.55	4.56	+23.81
7	24.03 Brisbane Gram (Thew,Emaldi,Ryals,Taylor,Cichero,Woods,Lusk,Mullany,c:Hirst)	7	6:39.49	3.94	+27.75

*substitute

Race 21 Schoolboys Open Eight Division 4				A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	25.04 Nudgee (Steven,Robinson,Gardner,Cook,Mills,Nelson,Hughes,Gracie,c:Miles)	7	7:02.31	0.00	+0.00
2	25.01 ACGS (Wearne,Turner,Wood,Scott,Munro,Royds,Walsh,Quayle,c:Dance)	5	7:16.63	14.32	+14.32
	25.03 The Southport School (Venables,Connelly,Hawkins,Poynting,Cameron,Dobrenov,Cuffe,Hickman,c:Aloysius)	4	DID NOT START		
	25.02 Brisbane Boys (Wells,Avauli,Shallali,Green,Van Nek,Ngamanu,Heylen,Heylen,c:Essacu)	6	SCRATCHED		

2017 Brisbane Grammar School Regatta

Saturday, 11 February 2017

Race 22 Schoolboys Open Eight Division 3				A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	26.01 ACGS (Solomon,Lavis,Madders,McCarthy,Redfern,Woodgate,Struss,Winten,c:Lowe)	5	6:32.88	0.00	+0.00
2	26.06 Nudgee (Nugent,Purkis,Weir,Kenny,Harper,Ledger,Stevens,Hartwig,c:Carmody)	8	6:39.92	7.04	+7.04
3	26.05 The Southport School (Trickey,Waller,Noskov,Spittle,Halpin,Hagbeck,Gall,Setchell,c:Gray)	4	6:43.50	3.58	+10.62
4	26.04 Gregory Terrace (Bradford,Bradbury,McDonnell,Boyle,Castley,Hearne,Taylor,McKeering,c:Frolov)	9	6:57.87	14.37	+24.99
5	26.02 Brisbane Boys (Crutchley,Austin,Cormack,Swinbourne,Toleafoa-Felagai,Buchan,Gilmour,Murdoch,c:Gardner)	6	7:05.45	7.58	+32.57
6	26.03 Brisbane Gram (Shepherd,White,Colwell,Hanson,Hurst,Pavey,Sinh,Zhang,c:Guthrie)	7	7:55.83	50.38	+82.95

Race 23 Schoolboys Open Eight Division 2				A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	27.06 Nudgee (Stone,Connelly,Prosser,Sayers,Anderson,Holmes,McCoy,Scott,c:Warren)	8	6:08.52	0.00	+0.00
2	27.04 Gregory Terrace (Wray,Copp,Roche,Franzmann,Galis,Fidler,Feltoe,Spatt,c:Klemenc)	9	6:14.66	6.14	+6.14
3	27.01 ACGS (Murphy-Ward,Perkins,Stewart,Slack,Fletcher,Stinson,Fleming,Roach,c:Quayle)	5	6:23.78	9.12	+15.26
4	27.03 Brisbane Gram (Davis,Tod,Carrick,Trajceski,Cox,Thomson,Goodman,Young,c:Madden)	7	6:35.58	11.80	+27.06
	27.05 The Southport School (Dipple,Giles,Giles,Tauber,Scott,Lowe,Browning,Vine,c:Baltus)	4	SCRATCHED		
	27.02 Brisbane Boys (Leggett,English-Tait,Temperly,Hinwood,Vela Tupuhi,Hosea,Jackson,Malins,c:Bloom)	6	SCRATCHED		

Race 24 Schoolboys Open Eight Division 1				A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	28.03 Brisbane Gram (Madden,Farr,Weightman,Reeves,Devereaux,Kuznetsov,Rowe,Ullrich,c:Everson)	7	6:03.62	0.00	+0.00
2	28.05 Gregory Terrace (Cox,Howard,Farquhar,Condon,McCluskey,Ringelstein,Heagney,Howard,c:Tyquin)	9	6:04.25	0.63	+0.63
3	28.01 ACGS (Game,Walker,Hesse,MacPherson,Edwards,Job,Beil,Howe,c:Littlewood)	5	6:10.49	6.24	+6.87
4	28.02 Brisbane Boys (Feller,Griffiths,Campbell,Tollasepp,Waterman,Kibble,Waters,Phillips,c:Fielding)	6	6:10.60	0.11	+6.98
5	28.06 The Southport School (Dipple,Giles,Giles,Tauber,Scott,Lowe,Browning,Vine,c:Baltus)	4	6:21.57	10.97	+17.95
6	28.04 Brisbane SHS (Chichaev,Gillespie,Flores,Schooth,Hawkins,Ide-Cottle,Roelfes,Egan,c:Brough)	10	6:56.60	35.03	+52.98

Race 25 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 10				B Final	
CANCELLED					

Race 26 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 9				B Final	
CANCELLED					

Race 27 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 8				B Final	
CANCELLED					

Race 28 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7				B Final	
CANCELLED					

Race 29	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6	B Final
CANCELLED		
Race 30	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5	B Final
CANCELLED		
Race 31	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4	B Final
CANCELLED		
Race 32	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3	B Final
CANCELLED		
Race 33	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2	B Final
CANCELLED		
Race 34	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1	B Final
CANCELLED		
Race 35	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6	B Final
CANCELLED		
Race 36	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5	B Final
CANCELLED		
Race 37	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4	B Final
CANCELLED		
Race 38	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3	B Final
CANCELLED		
Race 39	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2	B Final
CANCELLED		
Race 40	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1	B Final
CANCELLED		
Race 41	Schoolboys Year 11 Eight Division 4	B Final
CANCELLED		
Race 42	Schoolboys Year 11 Eight Division 3	B Final
CANCELLED		
Race 43	Schoolboys Year 11 Eight Division 2	B Final
CANCELLED		
Race 44	Schoolboys Year 11 Eight Division 1	B Final
CANCELLED		

Race 45	Schoolboys Open Eight Division 4	B Final
CANCELLED		
Race 46	Schoolboys Open Eight Division 3	B Final
CANCELLED		
Race 47	Schoolboys Open Eight Division 2	B Final
CANCELLED		
Race 48	Schoolboys Open Eight Division 1	B Final
CANCELLED		